
 

 

 HIMBLETON CE (VC) FIRST SCHOOL GOVERNING BODY (as of 13.4.19) 
 

                                                                                              
4 year term of office 
for all categories  
 
9 Governor positions 

Declaration of interest Sub Committee 
2018-19 

Term of Office 
 

Attendance 2017-18 

FGB  Standards 
Committee 

Pupil Support 
Committee 

Finance & 
Resources 
Committee 

PARENTS X 2 
 

Appointed by the parent body in the appropriate school 

Dale Snow      Nil Finance + 
Resources 

3.10.16 - 2.10.20 4/5 
80% 

  3/4 
75% 

Geoff Hedges Wife is a teacher at HFS Finance + 
Resources 
Standards 

19.10.18 – 18.10.22     

FOUNDATION X 2 Position 1 is parish Incumbent or alternative appointed by bishop.                Position 2 appointed by DBE  

1. Mike Gee DMG Associates Ltd. Chair Finance + 
Resources                        
Chair FGB 
Standards  

29.5.15 -  28.5.19                                    5/5 
100% 

2/2 
100% 

 4/4  
100% 

2. Ann Green   Nil Standards 23.1.17 – 22.1.21 5/5 
100% 

4/4 
100% 

  

 STAFF X 1 Appointed by staff employed at the school 

VACANCY        

STAFF EX-OFFICIO X 1 Automatic appointment by virtue of position if accepted 

Suzanne Wallis Nil  13.4.19 – ex-officio     

LOCAL AUTHORITY x 1 LA nomination and Governing Body appointment 

Susan Plummer Nil Pupil Support                                                     
Vice Chair FGB 

6.5.15 – 5.5.19 5/5 
100% 

 4/4 100%  

CO-OPTED x 2 
 

Appointed by Governing Body  

Eric Jenkinson Nil Chair Standards 1.3.17 – 28.2.21 4/5 
80% 

4/4 
100% 

  

Claire Johnston   
Nil 

Chair Pupil 
Support 

9.10.17- 8.10.21 5/5 
100% 

 3/4 
75% 

 

ASSOCIATES 
 

Appointed by Governing Body – with voting rights in committee 
 

Mark Roberts Nil Finance & 
Resources 
Standards 

9.10.17- 8.10.21 5/5 
100% 

1/1 
100% 

 4/4  
100% 

GOVERNORS/MEMBERS RETIRED IN THE LAST 12 MONTHS (all 4 year term of office) 

Claire Johnston 
Associate Member 

Nil Appointed full 
governor 

6.7.17- 8.10.17     



 

 

Appointed by GB 

Emma Telger 
Co-opted Governor 
Appointed by GB 

-  1.11.15-6.9.17     

Andrew Best 
SNMSP HOS and 
Federation EHT -
Appointed by GB 

Patron of Notivate Trust 
(Northampton) 
 

 1.9.17 – 31.12.17 1/1 
100% 

2/2 100% 1/2 
50% 

1/1 
100% 

Sara Hedges 
Staff Governor 
Appointed by school 
staff 

-  1.9.15 – 13.6.18 2/3 
66% 

 3/3 100%  

Rebecca Chatterton 
Staff Ex-Officio 

Husband is Director of school travel 
company (Rondo Travel, The Cobbles, 
Langthorne, Bedale DL8 1PQ) 

 1.1.18 – 31.1.18 4/5 
100% 

2/2 
100% 

 3/3 
100% 

Duncan Eades 
Parent Governor 
Elected by parents      

-  1.6.17 – 17.9.18 3/5 
60% 

1/2 
50% 

2/2 
100% 

 

Stephen Payne 
Staff ex officio 

-  1.9.18 – 12.4.19     

Suzanne Wallis 
Staff Governor 
Appointed by school 
staff 

- Ex-officio staff 
governor from 
13.4.19 

14.9.18 – 12.4.19     

     
      
      
      
      
 


