HIMBLETON CE (VC) FIRST SCHOOL GOVERNING BODY (as of 13.4.19)

4 year term of office for all categories 9 Governor positions	Declaration of interest	Sub Committee	Term of Office	Attendance 2017-18							
		2018-19		FGB	Standards Committee	Pupil Support Committee	Finance & Resources Committee				
PARENTS X 2	Appointed by the parent body in the appropriate school										
Dale Snow	Nil	Finance + Resources	3.10.16 - 2.10.20	4/5 80%			3/4 75%				
Geoff Hedges	Wife is a teacher at HFS	Finance + Resources Standards	19.10.18 – 18.10.22								
FOUNDATION X 2	Position 1 is parish Incumbent or alternative appointed by bishop. Position 2 appointed by DBE										
1. Mike Gee	DMG Associates Ltd.	Chair Finance + Resources Chair FGB Standards	29.5.15 - 28.5.19	5/5 100%	2/2 100%		4/4 100%				
2. Ann Green	Nil	Standards	23.1.17 – 22.1.21	5/5 100%	4/4 100%						
STAFF X 1	Appointed by staff employed at the school										
VACANCY											
STAFF EX-OFFICIO X 1	Automatic appointment by virtue of position if accepted										
Suzanne Wallis	Nil		13.4.19 – ex-officio								
LOCAL AUTHORITY x 1	LA nomination and Governing Body appointment										
Susan Plummer	Nil	Pupil Support Vice Chair FGB	6.5.15 – 5.5.19	5/5 100%		4/4 100%					
CO-OPTED x 2	Appointed by Governing Body										
Eric Jenkinson	Nil	Chair Standards	1.3.17 – 28.2.21	4/5 80%	4/4 100%						
Claire Johnston	Nil	Chair Pupil Support	9.10.17- 8.10.21	5/5 100%		3/4 75%					
ASSOCIATES	Appointed by Governing Body – with voting rights in committee										
Mark Roberts	Nil	Finance & Resources Standards	9.10.17- 8.10.21	5/5 100%	1/1 100%		4/4 100%				
	GC		D IN THE LAST 12 MONTHS (a	II 4 year term o	of office)						
Claire Johnston Associate Member	Nil	Appointed full governor	6.7.17- 8.10.17								

Appointed by GB							
Emma Telger Co-opted Governor Appointed by GB	-		1.11.15-6.9.17				
Andrew Best SNMSP HOS and Federation EHT - Appointed by GB	Patron of Notivate Trust (Northampton)		1.9.17 – 31.12.17	1/1 100%	2/2 100%	1/2 50%	1/1 100%
Sara Hedges Staff Governor Appointed by school staff	-		1.9.15 – 13.6.18	2/3 66%		3/3 100%	
Rebecca Chatterton Staff Ex-Officio	Husband is Director of school travel company (Rondo Travel, The Cobbles, Langthorne, Bedale DL8 1PQ)		1.1.18 – 31.1.18	4/5 100%	2/2 100%		3/3 100%
Duncan Eades Parent Governor Elected by parents	-		1.6.17 – 17.9.18	3/5 60%	1/2 50%	2/2 100%	
Stephen Payne Staff ex officio			1.9.18 – 12.4.19				
Suzanne Wallis Staff Governor Appointed by school staff	-	Ex-officio staff governor from 13.4.19	14.9.18 – 12.4.19				